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
west of the Broadway-Scars shop­ 
ping center. It features wall tn 
wall carpeting, custom drapes, rear 

living room spacious wardrobe 
closets, corner lot, double de- 
tatched garage, a 4'i'V loan with 
payments of only $V7 per month 
Including taxes and Insurance. 
Priced $1500 below market for a 
quick sale. For appointment to s*». 
call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

OS 9-2533
13701 Crenshaw

READY REALTY

Torrance
3 Bdrm. Stucco

$995 Down
In one of Torrance's mo t 
desirable areas near Cren­ 
shaw and Torrance Blvd. 
Completely landscaped   
with fruit trees. Hardwood 
floors, 220 wiring & many 
extras. Try $15,995.

Ready Realty
OS 9-2533 FR 8-2294 

Open 'Til 8 : 30 P. M.
 Y OWNER, Lomita 3 bedrm., 1% 

baths, Intercom, built Ins, FA heat, 
wall to wall rugs, drapes, fenced. 
Near schools, 75139 Doria Ave. 

DA 5-1071. $19,800.

Lots for Salt (Business
FR 8-2294 i  "A?-"""""

23844 Hawthorne! LOMITA BLVD.

92

Open 'til 8:30 p.m.

2644 W. 175th St. 
Torrance

FRONTAGE
 5x221 C-4

McCarlson
GE   -3310 or GE 4-2IM

•ft moo so. Ft. 

<r m Baths

Business Prepertiet 
Per *ial«* or Leese ft

5JO' Playroom with open beamed i ^.

•ft New Color Coating

celling

 ft Sandblasted Plywood walls 

fr Concrete walk

•ft Attached garage

Make an Offer

FOR R E NT or leise . Busiet nter 
section In South Bay. Suitable stort 
Or off lets, S17S. FA 0-0247 ev*s. 

OS ««650

Real Estate Wanted 114

Owner DA 3-2919
4 BEDROOMS

Near North Torrance High J baths, 
good lot $3000 down.

COUNTY

ALBERT 2. 
ENGLAND

Realtor
2230 Sepulvedrt

DA 6-2633 FA 8-1192

$495 Down
3 Bdrm , 2 Bath

F.P. $14,850
This exceptional buy Is located an 
JlOth St. near Normandie. It tea-" 
turas lots of tile, large kitchen, 
disposal, stall shower, double de­ 
late hrd garaoe, block wall fenced, 
and many other features. Vacant 
*o must sacrifice for a aulrk 
sale. For appointment to see, call

$695 Down 
Fireplace

Near S. Torr. High
This lovely 3 bedroom home Is 
located lust west of Pacific Coast 
Highway. A tew blocks from a 
large shopping center. If features 
hardwood floors, double garage, 

larqp kitchen, lots of tile thermo 
controlled heat, water softener, 
block wall fenced nicely lands­ 
caped and many other features. 
For appointment to set, call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

FOR FAST,
COURTEOUS,

EFFICIENT
HELP IN

Selling 
Your Home

List with .
RESPONSIBLE REALTY 

FR 6-0477 _ DA 4-4995
WILL pay highest cash price for

your 2 or 3 bedroom home. Any
condition or^rea.
It hour service

Warrrn OS 9-3A3I

Stores and Offices for 
Rent or Lease 115

Stores and Offices for 
Rent or Lease 115

Store for Lease
FR 6-0477 DA 4-499S

By Owner
? bedroom house, like new, nlre 
vard, priced to sell, $14,000, fi­ 
nancing flexible.

Open House
Sunday and Monday 
4061 West 102nd St.

.1735 W. 2401 h Street20'x40'

Excellent Location
Walteria Shopping Center
Corner 240th and Hawthorne Blvd.

For Further Information* <%*
WEbster 6-6562

24 hr. Classified Ad Service—Call Anytime—DA 5-1515


